
Draw Sheet
Brazos Bash

Brazos Bash
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur,CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur Gelding,CLASSIC (5/6 YR
OLDS) UnLtd. Amateur Gelding,CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur Senior,CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS)

Show:
Class:

Show Date: Oct 4, 2022

Go: 1

Horse Owner Rider ScoreGo 2Go 1Classes

Cattle Set 1
Reyzin You Suen Robert A GaleGale Force  Quarter Horses1.0 6

Dmac Open Carry Stacie  McdavidDavid & Stacie  Mcdavid2.0 3,5,6,7

Peek A Little Elle Elizabeth  MartinNancy & Steve  Martin3.0 1

Boon Checker Bay Melissa  DrummondTim & Melissa  Drummond4.0 6

Dizzy Mizz Lizzy Jann  ParkerJann  Parker5.0 6,7

Wiskeemakesmefriskee ( 2 ) Jennifer A PineRebecca  Pine6.0 1,2,8

Gotachangeurevilways Fernando  LozaFernando  Loza7.0 6

Smooth Catalina Rey Mary  LattimoreMary  Lattimore8.0 1,4

Meytallic Ken  SchultzKen  Schultz9.0 5,6,7

Blueaintyercolor ( 2 ) Alisha  SouthworthRobert & Alisha  Southworth10.0 1

Limits By Eight ( 2 ) Taylor  Sheridan  Bosque Ranch Performance11.0 1

Countin On Lola Lach  PerksLachlan & Jan  Perks12.0 5,6

Sueper ( 2 ) Shari  HirtGlenn & Shari  Hirt13.0 1

To The Boon N Bak Sawyer  HennigChance & Sawyer  Hennig14.0 3,6

Cattle Set 2
Miss Cache Cat ( 2 ) Makenzy  BarnesJeff & Kay F Barnes15.0 1

Talking Smooth Kelli  BuckKelli  Buck16.0 6

Rattlers Baby Phat Melissa  DrummondTim & Melissa  Drummond17.0 6

Stylish Reyflection Mary Agnes  JohnsonNash  Johnson18.0 6

Double Zee Aidyn M KefferTeri  Keffer19.0 1,2,8

Ginger Spice Tyler  JohnsonTyler & Lucchese  Johnson20.0 6

Be There Suen Bonnie  Clifton  Star C Land & Cattle Co Llc21.0 1

Catty Mischief Mike G Rutherford JrTeri Lynne  Rutherford22.0 5,6

Wood Be Lively Kristoffer J LumbyKristoffer J Lumby23.0 1

Prf Madera Model Tony  SmithTony  Smith24.0 6

Metalic Toy Lincoln  Clifton  Star C Land & Cattle Co Llc25.0 6

Redneck Hillbillie Makayla  CowanCowan  Ranch, Inc26.0 3,6,7

Big Bad Punch Julie  McburneyVince & Julie  McBurney27.0 3,6

Fifty Shadz Of Rey Julie  McburneyVince & Julie  McBurney28.0 6

Cattle Set 3
Dmac Wide Track Gary  ReichartGary & Michelle  Reichart29.0 3,5,6,7

Gettin Places Eva  BlantonDarren  Blanton30.0 1,2,3,6

Jazzarey Lil Nicole  WebsterGabe & Nicole  Webster31.0 1

Smooth Serenity Parker  JohnsonVP  Cutting Horses LLC32.0 6,7

Nitelinger Chris  Stanford  Stanford Ranch Performance33.0 1,2,3,6

Metal Maiden. Jeff  GrasmanJamie  Grasman34.0 1

10/14/2022

1 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur,2 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur Gelding,3 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR
OLDS) UnLtd. Amateur Gelding,4 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur Senior,5 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) UnLtd.

Amateur Senior,6 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) UnLtd. Amateur,7 = CLASSIC/CHALLENGE (5/6 YR OLDS) UNLtd.

Sets 1-6 Friday, October 14
Sets 7-12 Saturday, October 15



Horse Owner Rider ScoreGo 2Go 1Classes
Cowtown Cat ( 2 ) Tammy  MccarthyRusty  Mccarthy35.0 1,2

Sansirae Chisholm  ClarkDr. Rodger & Stephanie  Clark36.0 6

Prince Of Cat ( 2 ) Rob  KuiperRob  Kuiper37.0 1,2,4

Metallicontherocks Billy  Owens  Deep In The Dirt Enterprises38.0 1

Smartlee Metallic ( 2 ) Daisy  AllenAmber  Allen39.0 1

Bohemiann Rhapsody ( 2 ) Keith  MeskerKeith  Mesker40.0 1,2

Bedroom Slippers ( 2 ) Klint W MooreKlint & Melanie  Moore41.0 1

Miss Cache Cat Makenzy  BarnesJeff & Kay F Barnes42.1 6

Cattle Set 4
Smooth Chanel ( 2 ) Kylar  TerlipKaleb  Terlip43.0 1

Cowtown Cat Tammy  MccarthyRusty  Mccarthy44.0 3,6

Bohemiann Rhapsody Keith  MeskerKeith  Mesker45.0 3,6

Bowflex David (Duff)  SinclairBillie & William  Aylesworth46.0 3,6

Crown 57 Will J BushawCrown  Ranch LP47.0 3,6

Cinca Metallic ( 2 ) Rachel  PattonRocking P  Ranch LLC48.0 1

Dmac Sweet N Sour Stacie  McdavidDavid & Stacie  Mcdavid49.0 5,6

A Hot Lil Scooter ( 2 ) Jamie  GrasmanJamie  Grasman50.0 1

Reyzplendent Jackie  DavisonEddie & Barbara  Young51.0 6

Royally Metallic Jill  RothJill  Roth52.0 5,6

Greater Expectations ( 2 ) Debra  MullinsDebra  Mullins53.0 1

Smooth Serenity ( 2 ) Parker  JohnsonVP  Cutting Horses LLC54.1 1,8

Ava Rey Will J BushawCrown  Ranch LP55.0 6

Minktallica Burt  Bull  Los Jaboncillos Ranch Inc56.0 6

Cattle Set 5
Rio Rojo River Cat John  MastJohn  Mast57.0 1,3,6

Kit Kat Push Button ( 2 ) Brenda  AllenCalvin & Brenda  Allen58.0 1

Skilz To Paythe Bilz Danielle  ValdezDanielle  Valdez59.0 6

Metal Maiden Jamie  GrasmanJamie  Grasman60.0 6

Ohh Black Betty Britta  OberrauchBritta  Oberrauch61.0 1

Val Metallica Madison  HunterMadison  Hunter62.0 1

Chaty Catty Sawyer  HennigGregory S Williamson63.0 1,2,3,6,7,

Bedroom Slippers Klint W MooreKlint & Melanie  Moore64.0 6

Looow Rider Amy  JonesAmy  Jones65.0 3,6

Smooth Vibrations Lindy G WellsLindy  Wells66.0 6

Now You Sea Me Lindsey  MilnerLindsey  Milner67.0 6

Versace On Da Floor Madison  SmithBeechfork  Ranch68.0 6,7

Looks Like Foxie Marcos  Chocron-ArochaMarcos A Chocron-arocha69.0 6

Reyzin Em Right Milton  GreesonSarco Creek  Ranch70.0 3,5,6,7

Cattle Set 6
Rey Ragnar Kristin  ShoppaKristin  Shoppa71.0 1

Hy On The Hog Eric  VanBoekelVanBoekel  Hog Farms Inc72.0 3,6

Believe In Science Corrie  RouseyCorrie  Rousey73.0 6

Neat Cat Gayle  TrotterGayle  Trotter Dvm74.0 5,6

10/14/2022

1 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur,2 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur Gelding,3 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR
OLDS) UnLtd. Amateur Gelding,4 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur Senior,5 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) UnLtd.

Amateur Senior,6 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) UnLtd. Amateur,7 = CLASSIC/CHALLENGE (5/6 YR OLDS) UNLtd.



Horse Owner Rider ScoreGo 2Go 1Classes
Flashy Talker Mark  SennMark  Senn75.0 3,5,6

Greater Expectations Debra  MullinsDebra  Mullins76.0 6

I Reckon So ( 2 ) Charles  RovenReata  Cutting Horses LLC77.0 1,2,4

A Hot Lil Scooter Jamie  GrasmanJamie  Grasman78.0 6

Juan Seguin Mike G Rutherford JrMike G Rutherford Jr.79.0 3,5,6

To The Boon N Bak ( 2 ) Sawyer  HennigChance & Sawyer  Hennig80.0 1,2

Handle On Randel Makenzie  CowanCowan  Ranch, Inc81.0 1,2,3,6,7,

Reyn Of Fire Jose  GoncalvesJose  Goncalves82.0 1,6

Shay Once Was Yours Robert A GaleLori B Gale83.0 6

Dual Smart Scoot Paul K SmithPaul K  Smith84.0 6

Specialkat ( 2 ) Joseph R JingoliJoseph R Jingoli85.0 1

Cattle Set 7
Cr Thomiss E Meow ( 2 ) Erica  MccraryErica  Mccrary86.0 1

Sueper Shari  HirtGlenn & Shari  Hirt87.0 6

Sweet Stopp Jack  KellyJack & Sherry  Kelly88.0 6

Blueaintyercolor Alisha  SouthworthRobert & Alisha  Southworth89.0 6

Sweet But Twisted Marcy  LemoineMarcy  Lemoine90.0 1,6

High Brow Wr Dylan  SinclairBillie & William  Aylesworth91.0 1,6

Catty Hawk Too Jeanine  BenenatiJeanine  Benenati92.0 1

Auspicious Ace ( 2 ) Jeff  GrasmanJeff  Grasman93.0 1

Spookys Honey Badger Robert  Thigpen JrRobert  Thigpen Jr94.0 3,5,6

Smack Talker Eddie  YoungEddie & Barbara  Young95.0 3,5,6

Limits By Eight Taylor  Sheridan  Bosque Ranch Performance96.0 6

Metallic Highlights Bella  AndersonAnderson  Cattle Co97.0 6,7

Played It Smooth James  HooperJames  Hooper98.0 3,5,6

Talkin Reycy Mark  SennMark  Senn99.0 3,5,6

My Wayward Son Will J BushawCrown  Ranch LP100.0 3,6

Cattle Set 8
Dual Smart Scoot ( 2 ) Paul K SmithPaul K  Smith101.0 1

Let It Flo ( 2 ) Kim  EzellKim  Ezell102.0 1,4

Moms Dual Rey Jane  MancusoJohnny & Jane  Mancuso103.0 5,6

Specialkat Joseph R JingoliJoseph R Jingoli104.0 6

Catalic Reagan  GlennReagan  Glenn105.0 6

Sugar Magnolias ( 2 ) Wesley  SinorWesley  Sinor106.0 1

Charlie Brown Bella  AndersonAnderson  Cattle Co107.0 3,6

John Boy Merada Sunny  CourtwrightSunny  Courtwright108.0 1

Fancy As A Cat ( 2 ) Travis  LinvilleTravis  Linville109.0 1

Cardi Bay Victoria  JohnsonVP  Cutting Horses LLC110.0 6,7

Boon Rey Mink Burt  Bull  Los Jaboncillos Ranch Inc111.0 6

Smartlee Metallic Daisy  AllenAmber  Allen112.0 6

Knicks N Lakers Andrea  SuttenVon & Andrea  Sutten113.0 3,6

Metallic Bonus Gary  ReichartGary & Michelle  Reichart114.0 3,5,6

Curious Rey Billy  AtwoodBilly & Rosemary  Atwood115.0 3,5,6

10/14/2022

1 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur,2 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur Gelding,3 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR
OLDS) UnLtd. Amateur Gelding,4 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur Senior,5 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) UnLtd.

Amateur Senior,6 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) UnLtd. Amateur,7 = CLASSIC/CHALLENGE (5/6 YR OLDS) UNLtd.

  Saturday, October 15

  Saturday, October 15



Horse Owner Rider ScoreGo 2Go 1Classes

Cattle Set 9
Prf Madera Model ( 2 ) Tony  SmithTony  Smith116.0 1

Sueper Hot ( 2 ) Marcelle  LeBlancMarcelle  Leblanc117.0 1,2

Prince Of Cat Rob  KuiperRob  Kuiper118.0 3,5,6

Speak To A Girl ( 2 ) Tyler S Gates  Ryan Flat Cattle Company119.0 1

Cr Thomiss E Meow Erica  MccraryErica  Mccrary120.0 6

Phar Out Teri Lynne  RutherfordMike G Rutherford Jr.121.0 3,5,6

I Love George Streyt Eric  VanBoekelVanBoekel  Hog Farms Inc122.0 6

Wr This Kitty Smart Elizabeth  ParaElizabeth  Para123.0 5,6

Gambling Game Rick  ThompsonRick  Thompson124.0 1,4

Kit Kat Push Button Brenda  AllenCalvin & Brenda  Allen125.0 6

Sugar Magnolias Wesley  SinorWesley  Sinor126.1 6

Let It Flo Kim  EzellKim  Ezell127.0 5,6

I Reyzin Brayden  Woods  Circle W Cattle Co128.0 6

Miss Purrfection ( 2 ) Victoria  JohnsonVP  Cutting Horses LLC129.0 1,8

Talking Smooth ( 2 ) Kelli  BuckKelli  Buck130.0 1

Cattle Set 10
Now You Sea Me ( 2 ) Lindsey  MilnerLindsey  Milner131.0 1

Babes Smart Cat John  KratzerCows &  Horses, Etc.132.0 6

Cinca Metallic Rachel  PattonRocking P  Ranch LLC133.0 6

Woodys Tuff Stuff ( 2 ) Rick  ThompsonRick  Thompson134.0 1,4

Miss Purrfection Victoria  JohnsonVP  Cutting Horses LLC135.0 6,7

Cardi Bay ( 2 ) Victoria  JohnsonVP  Cutting Horses LLC136.0 1,8

Kitty Whistle Cash  CarpenterRyder  Carpenter137.0 6

Baby Talk Trey  FrickeZipper Valley  Ranch LLC138.0 6

Fancy As A Cat Travis  LinvilleTravis  Linville139.0 6

Auspicious Ace Jeff  GrasmanJeff  Grasman140.0 6

Nu Metallic Silk Von  SuttenVon & Andrea  Sutten141.0 6

Speak To A Girl Tyler S Gates  Ryan Flat Cattle Company142.0 6

Be Humble And Kind Amy  JonesAmy  Jones143.0 3,6

Just U N Me Baby ( 2 ) Bobbie Kay  DavisBobbie Kay  Davis144.0 1,4

Old Towne Road ( 2 ) Molly  BellefeuilleMolly  Bellefeuille145.0 1,2

Cattle Set 11
Just U N Me Baby Bobbie Kay  DavisBobbie Kay  Davis146.0 5,6

Wr This Playgunsmart Corrie  RouseyCorrie  Rousey147.0 6

Chitachita Boonboon Annie K WhiteAnnie K White148.0 6

Moms Dual Rey ( 2 ) Jane  MancusoJohnny & Jane  Mancuso149.0 1,4

Sansirae ( 2 ) Chisholm  ClarkDr. Rodger & Stephanie  Clark150.0 1

Speak Easie Shannon  BarkerBarker  Ranch CH LLC151.0 5,6

Sweet Stopp ( 2 ) Jack  KellyJack & Sherry  Kelly152.0 1

Reyckoning Gwen  GaughanJohn & Barbara  Gaughan153.0 3,6,7

Reyzn Cats Regan  Plendl  Regan & Reyly Plendl154.0 6

Nitreyious Regan  Plendl  Regan & Reyly Plendl155.0 3,6

10/14/2022

1 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur,2 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur Gelding,3 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR
OLDS) UnLtd. Amateur Gelding,4 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur Senior,5 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) UnLtd.

Amateur Senior,6 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) UnLtd. Amateur,7 = CLASSIC/CHALLENGE (5/6 YR OLDS) UNLtd.

  Saturday, October 15

  Saturday, October 15

  Saturday, October 15



Horse Owner Rider ScoreGo 2Go 1Classes
Smooth Chanel Kylar  TerlipKaleb  Terlip156.0 6

Peace Be Still Denise  BendeleDenise & Patrick  Bendele157.0 3,6

Metallic Mystified ( 2 ) Rachel  PattonRocking P  Ranch LLC158.0 1,2

Playto Carroll  M YoungCarrolls  Cutting, LLC159.0 3,5,6

Old Towne Road Molly  BellefeuilleMolly  Bellefeuille160.0 3,6

Cattle Set 12
I Reckon So Charles  RovenReata  Cutting Horses LLC161.0 3,5,6

Justa Rey Matthew S RobinsonMatthew S Robinson162.0 1

Hollys Boonin Emilee  RadfordEmilee  Radford163.0 1,6

Cr Tuffs Boonolena Chad E JacksonChad E Jackson164.0 1,6

Wiskeemakesmefriskee Jennifer A PineRebecca  Pine165.0 3,6,7

Metallic Mystified Rachel  PattonRocking P  Ranch LLC166.0 3,6

Chitachita Boonboon ( 2 ) Annie K WhiteAnnie K White167.0 1

Sueper Hot Marcelle  LeBlancMarcelle  Leblanc168.0 3,6

Pink Metallic Steve  AndersonAnderson  Cattle Co169.0 5,6

Woodys Tuff Stuff Rick  ThompsonRick  Thompson170.0 5,6

High Rey To Hell Lincoln  Clifton  Star C Land & Cattle Co Llc171.0 3,6

R Metallic Jose Gary  ReichartGary & Michelle  Reichart172.0 3,5,6

Neat Cat ( 2 ) Gayle  TrotterGayle  Trotter Dvm173.0 1,4

Sallyfromthevalley Reagan  GlennReagan  Glenn174.0 3,6

La La Landd Jose Ignacio  SigalaJose Ignacio  Sigala175.0 6

10/14/2022

1 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur,2 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur Gelding,3 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR
OLDS) UnLtd. Amateur Gelding,4 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) $50K Amateur Senior,5 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) UnLtd.

Amateur Senior,6 = CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) UnLtd. Amateur,7 = CLASSIC/CHALLENGE (5/6 YR OLDS) UNLtd.

  Saturday, October 15


